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Sweim teattt

Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej O$wiecim

Oswiecim, 20/2/2021

Konkurencja 4
20/2/2021 - 10:36

Chtopcow, 50m motylkowy

11-12 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 14, 10:36

2 Ciupka Artur
3 Dulak Wiktor

4 Kronenberger Franciszek

5 Bodziony Filip
6 Sopata Marcel

Seria2 z 14, 10:38

1 Barabasz Bruno

2 Jamrozek Alex

3 topata Michat

4 Cholewa Jakub

5 Wilczak Michat

6 Olearczyk Krzysztof
7 Spyra Aleksander

8 Pastwa Jeremi

Seria3z 14, 10:40

1 Mazik Franciszek

2 Sarna Barttomiej

3 Chmielowski Piotr

4 Urbanski Piotr

5 Macha Barttomiej

6 Gtogowski Kuba

7 Tatarczynski Edmund
8 Jonczyk Nikodem

Seria4z14,10:41

1 Para Kacper

2 Zajgc Kuba

3 Godula Karol

4 Wawrzusiszyn Kacper
5 Navozenko Mykhaylo

6 Manka Joshua

7 Lipinski Bartosz

8 Matyszkiewicz Pawet

Seria5z 14, 10:43

1 Tokarz Adrian

2 Hatatek Michat

3 tadniak Oliwier
4 Majerski Pawet
5 Ochal Antoni

6 Machulak t.ukasz

7 Fraczek-Burkacki Franciszek

8 Pichit Patryk

Rok ur.

09 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
10 Solne Miasto Wieliczka
10 STP Nowy Sacz
10 STP Nowy Sacz
09 STP Nowy Sacz

10  Slgsk Wroctaw

10  Delfin Nowy Targ

10  Agquarius Myslenice

09  Delfin Nowy Targ

10 Osemka O$wiecim

10  Solne Miasto Wieliczka
10 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
10  Delfin Nowy Targ

10 MKP Zabrze

10 Jasien Sucha Besk.

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10 Omega Olkusz

09 Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
10 SMS Galicja Krakow

10 SMS Galicja Krakow

10  Juvenia Wroctaw

09  Delfin Nowy Targ

10 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
10  Osemka O$wigcim

10  Osemka O$wigcim

10 Nika Sport Team Krakow
10  Osemka O$wigcim

10  Slask Wroctaw

10 Osemka O$wiecim

10  Osemka Os$wigcim

10  Osemka Os$wigcim

10  Osemka Os$wigcim

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10  Jordan Krakow

10  Osemka O$wigcim

10 SMS Galicja Krakéw

10 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
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Sweim teattt

Oswiecim, 20/2/2021

Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej O$wiecim

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Seria 6 z 14, 10:45

Smiechowski Maksymilian
Zajda Dawid

Nowak Oskar

Chwascik Wiktor

Lembas Hugo

6 Boron Adam

7 Kita Eryk

8 Patro Michat

a b wNPEF

Seria 7 z 14, 10:47

1 Kaleta Bartomiej
2 Kuznicki Michat

3 Tobota Antoni

4 Bielawa Andrzej

5 Staszel Mikotaj

6 Kania Daniel

7 Baklarz Barttomiej
8 Wilkosz Wojciech

Seria 8 z 14, 10:48

Kotynia Juliusz
Kryza Filip

Gut Hubert

Pietka Adam
Grendus Franciszek
6 Lesnicki Franciszek
7 RasSka Teodor

8 Smulski Antoni

a b~ wNPE

Seria 9 z 14, 10:50

1 Siwior Filip

2 Gut Filip

3 Ivantyshyn Vasyl
Debicki Marcel
Matyasik Mikotaj
6 Szydtowski Patryk
7 Lupa Szymon
8 Fraczek Adam

(S8

Seria 10 z 14, 10:51

1 Wereszczynski Igor
2 Skiba Wiktor

3 Ploskonka Szymon
4 tetocha Norbert

5 Kycia Wojciech

6 Stabon Stanistaw

7 Séarkozi Vincent

8 Dziedzic Karol
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Osemka Os$wiecim
Jasien Sucha Besk.
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Slask Wroctaw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Delfin Nowy Targ
Jordan Krakow

SMS Galicja Krakow

Slask Wroctaw

Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Ptetwal Zakopane
Ptetwal Zakopane
Sokot-Moscice Tarnow
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
Delfin Nowy Targ

STP Nowy Sacz

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Delfin Nowy Targ

LSK Frydek-Mistek
Solne Miasto Wieliczka

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Delfin Nowy Targ

Slask Wroctaw

Slask Wroctaw

Jordan Krakéw

Jordan Krakéw

Nika Sport Team Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

Slask Wroctaw
Osemka O$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
MKP Zabrze

SMS Galicja Krakéw
LSK Frydek-Mistek
SMS Galicja Krakéw
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Sweim teattt

Oswiecim, 20/2/2021

Puchar Wszechstronnosci Stylowej O$wiecim

Konkurencja 4, Chtopcéw, 50m motylkowy

Serial1l z 14, 10:53

a b wNPEF

6
7
8

Suchecki-Zwijacz Tymoteusz
Zachwieja Wojciech
Lewandowski Jacek

Misztal Olaf

Sklarczuk Mikotaj

Sala Jakub

Duc Benjamin

Kosiarek Mateusz

Seria 12 z 14, 10:54

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rozumek Jan
Synowiec Szymon
Tkaczyk Kajetan
Zuchowski Kacper
Tarasek Igor

Kusz Franciszek
Sala Piotr
Kociotek Leon

Seria 13 z 14, 10:56

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Swidrak Kacper
Szymacha Aleksy
Osak Kacper
Tokarski Szymon
Permus Maciej
Kadula Kacper
Gumotka Kuba
Trznadel Szymon

Seria 14 z 14, 10:57

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Wesecki Adrian
Piecuch Mateusz
Borys Wojciech
Ociepa Norbert
Michatek Michat
Sadek Franciszek
Wrzesniak Oskar
Sobel Michat
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Ptetwal Zakopane

NKP Bielsko Biata
Slask Wroctaw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Slask Wroctaw

Jasien Sucha Besk.
Osemka Os$wiecim
Slask Wroctaw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Omega Olkusz

Osemka Os$wiecim

Fala Niepotomice

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim

Nika Sport Team Krakow

STP Nowy Sacz

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Delfin Nowy Targ

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Nika Sport Team Krakow
Omega Olkusz

Sokot Rzeszow

Osemka O$wiecim
Jordan Krakow

Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
CSiR MOS Dabrowa Grn.
Korona Krakéw

Juvenia Wroctaw

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
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NwW

40.70
40.33
40.06
39.66
40.01
40.11
40.38
40.98

39.43
39.16
38.45
36.93
37.29
39.02
39.34
39.50

36.67
36.62
36.40
35.59
35.65
36.55
36.65
36.86
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35.17
35.20
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